Onshore

Course Code Course Name

Duration
(Weeks)

Tuition Fee
Onshore (Per Term)

Course Fee
(Total) ’

CHC30121
CHC50121

CHC33021
CHC43015
CHC52021

ICT40120

ICT50220

ICT60220

BSB30120
BSB40120
BSB50120
BSB60120

BSB40820
BSB50620
BSB60520

BSB40920
BSB50820
* BSB60720

% : Main intake only

Certificate lll in Early Childhood Education and Care
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care

Certificate lll in Individual Support (Ageing & Disability)
Certificate IV in Ageing Support
Diploma of Community Services (Case Management)

Certificate IV in Information Technology
(Networking and System Administration Support)

Diploma of Information Technology
(Cyber Security, Database Management and System)

Advanced Diploma of Information Technology
(Telecormmunication Networking Engineering)

Certificate Il in Business
Certificate IV in Business
Diploma of Business
Advanced Diploma of Business

Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication
Diploma of Marketing and Communication
Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication

Certificate IV in Project Management Practice
Diploma of Project Management
Advanced Diploma of Program Management

INTAKE DATES

06

JAN

Term 1: 06 Jan - 06 Apr
Mid-Intake: 10 Feb

05

JAN

Term 1: 05 Jan - 05 Apr
Mid-Intake: 09 Feb

07

APR

Term 2: 07 Apr - 06 Jul
Mid-Intake: 12 May

06

APR

Term 2: 06 Apr - 05 Jul
Mid-Intake: 11 May

07

JUL

Term 3: 07 Jul - 05 Oct
Mid-Intake: 11 Aug

06

JUL

Term 3: 06 Jul - 04 Oct
Mid-Intake: 10 Aug

06

OCT

Term 4: 06 Oct - 04 Jan
Mid-Intake: 10 Nov

05

OCT

Term 4: 05 Oct - 03 Jan
Mid-Intake: 09 Nov

CHC52021: $1,600

.

52 $2,000 $8,000
78 $2,000 $12,000
52 $2,000 $8,000
78 $2,000 $12,000
104 $2,000 $16,000
52 $1,750 $7,000
78 $1,750 $10,500
104 $1,750 $14,000
52 $1,500 $6,000
52 $1,500 $6,000
78 $1,500 $9,000
104 $1,500 $12,000
52 $1,500 $6,000
52 $1,500 $6,000
104 $1,500 $12,000
52 $1,500 $6,000
52 $1,500 $6,000
104 $1,500 $12,000
N
Enrolment fee: $200 COE fee: $50

Material fee(BSB and ICT courses): $50 per term
Material fee(CHC courses)

- CHC30121:$800/ CHC50121: $1,200
- CHC33021:$800/CHC43015: $1,200

-10 Weeks of Studies and 3 weeks of break each term

J




