2025 PRICE LIST Onshore

AUSTRALASIA TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTE

GRICOS provider no: 037510

vel 3&4, 191 mor as Street, Haymarket NSW 2000 +612-9163 8977

w.atinstitute.edu.au

enroli jent@atinstitute.edu.au marketing@atinstituje.edu.au

	Course Code	Course Name	Duration (Weeks)	Tuition Fee Onshore (Per Term)	Course Fee (Total)
*	CHC30121 CHC50121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	52 78	\$2,000 \$2,000	\$8,000 \$12,000
* *	CHC33021 CHC43015 CHC52021	Certificate III in Individual Support (Ageing & Disability Certificate IV in Ageing Support Diploma of Community Services (Case Management)) 52 78 104	\$2,000 \$2,000 \$2,000	\$8,000 \$12,000 \$16,000
	ICT40120	Certificate IV in Information Technology (Networking and System Administration Support)	52	\$1,750	\$7,000
	ICT50220	Diploma of Information Technology (Cyber Security, Database Management and System)	78	\$1,750	\$10,500
	ICT60220	Advanced Diploma of Information Technology (Telecommunication Networking Engineering)	104	\$1,750	\$14,000
*	BSB30120 BSB40120 BSB50120 BSB60120	Certificate III in Business Certificate IV in Business Diploma of Business Advanced Diploma of Business	52 52 78 104	\$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500	\$6,000 \$6,000 \$9,000 \$12,000
*	BSB40820 BSB50620 BSB60520	Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication Diploma of Marketing and Communication Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication	52 52 104	\$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500	\$6,000 \$6,000 \$12,000
*	BSB40920 BSB50820 BSB60720	Certificate IV in Project Management Practice Diploma of Project Management Advanced Diploma of Program Management	52 52 104	\$1,500 \$1,500 \$1,500	\$6,000 \$6,000 \$12,000

^{* :} Main intake only

2025

06 oct

INTAKE DATES

06	Term 1: 06 Jan - 06 Apr
JAN	Mid-Intake: 10 Feb
07 APR	Term 2: 07 Apr - 06 Jul Mid-Intake: 12 May
07	Term 3: 07 Jul - 05 Oct
JUL	Mid-Intake: 11 Aug

Mid-Intake: 11 Aug		JUL Mic		
Term 4: 06 Oct - 04 Jan Mid-Intake: 10 Nov		05 OCT	Te	

202	2026		
05 JAN	Term 1: 05 Jan - 05 Apr Mid-Intake: 09 Feb		
	Term 2: 06 Apr - 05 Jul Mid-Intake: 11 May		
06 JUL	Term 3: 06 Jul - 04 Oct Mid-Intake: 10 Aug		
05 OCT	Term 4: 05 Oct - 03 Jan Mid-Intake: 09 Nov		

Enrolment fee: \$200 COE fee: \$50

Material fee(BSB and ICT courses): \$50 per term Material fee(CHC courses)

- CHC30121 : \$800 / CHC50121 : \$1,200 - CHC33021 : \$800 / CHC43015 : \$1,200 CHC52021 : \$1,600

 \cdot 10 Weeks of Studies and 3 weeks of break each term